2021 GIRLS LACROSSE ALL-NEPSAC

CLASS A

ALL- NEPSAC

SCHOOL

Choate School

Greenwich Academy
Greenwich Academy
Hotchkiss School

Hotchkiss School

Hotchkiss School

Holy Child

Holy Child

Kent School

Loomis Chaffee

Loomis Chaffee

Milton Academy

Milton Academy

Noble and Greenough School
Noble and Greenough School
Noble and Greenough School
Phillips Academy Andover
Phillips Academy Andover
Phillips Exeter Academy
Phillips Exeter Academy
Phillips Exeter Academy
Sacred Heart Greenwich
Sacred Heart Greenwich

St. Paul's School

St. Paul's School

Taft School

Taft School

ALL- NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION

SCHOOL
Greenwich Academy
Greenwich Academy
Holy Child

Holy Child

Loomis Chaffee
Loomis Chaffee
Milton Academy

NAME

Dylan Allen

Lila Murray

Ava Butz
Alexandra Bowman
Jami-Lynn MacDonald
Ellie Traggio

Lekha English
Karlie Jellinek
Hannah Kent
Gisele Todd
Maggie Bankowski
Josie Vogel

Jayne Feeney
Emma Davis
Abigail Roberts
Sophie Ensley
Kennedy Everson
Isabela Miller
Tessa Shields

Tia Reaman
Rachel Shu

Grace Lillis

Rachel Keefe
Emmaline Ekstrand
Abigail Cotraro
Chase Melchionni
Truus van Wees

NAME

Ellie Burdick

Ellie Johnson

Annie Semprevivo
Katharine Forst
Caroline Appleyard
Grace Murphy

Kathryn Fernandopulle

POSITION
Midfield
Defense
Midfield
Attack
Attack
Midfield
Midfield
Defense
Midfield
Goalie
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Goalie
Goalie
Attack
Midfield
goalie
Midfield
Midfield
Goalie
Attack
Midfield
Attack
Attack

POSITION
Midfield
Defense
Goalie
Attack
Midfield
Defense
Midfield

YOG
2022
2021
2022
2021
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2023
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2024

YOG
2023
2023
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021



Milton Academy

Noble and Greenough School
Noble and Greenough School
Noble and Greenough School
Phillips Academy Andover
Phillips Exeter Academy
Phillips Exeter Academy
Phillips Exeter Academy
Sacred Heart Greenwich
Sacred Heart Greenwich

St. Paul's School

St. Paul's School

Tabor Academy

Taft School

CLASS B

ALL- NEPSAC
SCHOOL

Brooks School

Brooks School
Greenwich Country Day
Greenwich Country Day
Middlesex School
Pingree School

Pingree School

Rivers School

Rye Country Day School
St. George's School

St. George's School

St. Mark's School

St. Mark's School
Thayer Academy
Thayer Academy

The Governor's Academy
The Governor's Academy
Westminster School
Williston Northampton
Williston Northampton
Winsor School

Winsor School

All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION

Lilly Stoller
Fiona O'Keeffe
Katy McCullough
Ellie Bayard
Tory Rider
Charlotte Lisa
Caroline Kagan
Marymegan Wright
Franny O'Brien
Lauren Giuriceo
Eden Wright

Lila Trussell
Caroline Donley
Caroline Messer

NAME

Kate Coughlin
Molly Driscoll
Ella Wilner
Saedi Gibbs
Hannah Barron
Kendall Traveis
Sophie Shuman
Britt Narwock
Caroline Keating
Riley Cochrane
Izzy Lahah
Lauren Tolve
Alicia Souliotis
Emily English
Lindsey Wilmot
Lilla Reinertson
Callie Batchelder
Sam Deleo
Grace Bean
Emily Zambarano
Caroline Cromwell
Julia Ryan

Defense
Attack
Midfield
Defense
Attack
Defense
Defense
Midfield
Midfield
Defense
Attack
Attack
Defense
Midfield

POSITION
Attack
Midfield
Attack
Attack
Midfield
Midfield
Defense
Midfield
Midfield
Attack
Midfield
Midfield
Goalie
Goalie
Defense
Attack
Attack
Midfield
Attack
Defense/Midfield
Midfield
Midfield

2022
2023
2022
2021
2022
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2022

YOG
2022
2023
2025
2023
2022
2021
2021
2022
2021
2021
2023
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2023
2021
2022
2021
2021
2022



SCHOOL

Brooks School

Brooks School

Dana Hall School
Dexter Southfield

Dexter Southfield

Groton School
Lawrence Academy
Middlesex School
Pingree

Pingree

Rivers School

Rye Country Day School
St. George's School

St. George's School
Thayer Academy

The Governor's Academy
The Governor's Academy
Westminster School
Williston Northampton
Williston Northampton

CLASS C

ALL- NEPSAC
SCHOOL

Brewster Academy
Brewster Academy
Cheshire Academy
Cheshire Academy
Cushing Academy
Cushing Academy
Dexter Southfield
Dexter Southfield
Greens Farms Academy
Greens Farms Academy
Holderness School
Kimball Union Academy
New Hampton School
New Hampton School
Pomfret School

NAME

Emma Houlihan
Maddy Dombal
May Young

Ava Brosnan
Izzy DiModica
Neve Ley
Camille Pontone
Margeaux Matz
Cameron Traveis
Schuyler Lloyd

T Sallie

Olivia Lauri
Alban Erdle
Elizabeth Savage
Caroline Lally
Cara Nugent
Ashley Hart

Elizabeth Symonds

Madison Hamilton
Maeve Reynolds

NAME
Courtney Quirk
Sophia Renaud
Lauren Davis
Alexis Tolentino
Kloe Martin
Shea Verrier
Caitlin Hicks
Pauline Vien

Emma Orenstein

Mary Grace Dellisanti

Noelle Boes
Allie McCorkle
Julia Pellerin
Cass Belsito
Baily Sheehan

POSITION
Goalie
Midfield
Attack
Attack/Mid
Attack
Midfield
Attack
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Defense
Midfield
Midfield
Goalkeeper
Midfield
Goal
Midfield
Goalie
Defense
Attack

POSITION
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Defense
Attack

Attack
Midfield/Defense
Goalie
Midfield
Defense/Draw
Attack
Midfield
Attack
Midfield
Attack

YOG
2021
2022
2021
2023
2023
2021
2021
2023
2023
2023
2021
2021
2023
2023
2022
2021
2021
2023
2021
2022

YOG
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2023
2023
2021
2022
2023
2023
2022
2021



Pomfret School

Proctor Academy

Proctor Academy

St. Luke's School

St. Luke's School

Wilbraham & Monson Academy

All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION

SCHOOL

Brewster Academy

Brewster Academy

Cheshire Academy

Cheshire Academy

Concord Academy

Cushing Academy

Dexter Southfield

Dexter Southfield

Hamden Hall Country Day School
Holderness School

Kimball Union Academy

King School

New Hampton School

New Hampton School

St. Luke's School

St. Luke's School

Wilbraham & Monson Academy
Wilbraham & Monson Academy

CLASS D

ALL- NEPSAC
SCHOOL
Landmark School
Landmark School
Williams School
Williams School

All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION

SCHOOL

Dublin School
Kents Hill School
Landmark School

Bridget Horst
Natalie Daniels
Emily O'Rourke
Annalise Correia
Ryan Weil
Payton Klepacki

NAME

Maeve O'Keefe
Lauren Ward
Emma McCrea
Grace Maurice
Rose Sinkus
Julia Cole

Ava Brosnan
Izzy DiModica
Bella Mecca
Lily Strohecker
Eloise Davis
Sadie Houston
Sam Rivet
Casey Chesner
Molly Kim
Sarah Beran
Grace Dineen
Charlotte Derose

NAME
Isabella Cahill
Ankia Jenkins
Lucy Fader
Maria Angelini

NAME

Liza Runyon
Maddie Sheffield
Heather Graham

Midfield
Midfield
Attack
Midfield
Midfield
Middie

POSITION
Attack
Attack
Midfield
Attack
Midfield
Goalie
Attack/Mid
Attack
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Attack
Midfield
Midfield
Defense
Midfield
Defense
Attack

POSITION
Midfield
Midfield
Attack
Goalie

POSITION
Attack
Midfield
Defense/ Mid

2022
2022
2021
2022
2021
2022

YOG
2022
2022
2021
2023
2021
2021
2023
2023
2021
2022
2021
2021
2021
2022
2021
2023
2021
2021

YOG
2021
2022
2023
2022

YOG
2021
2021
2021



Landmark School
St. Andrew's School
Williams School
Williams School

Hannah Tsouvalas
Lulu Arnone
Sarah Cole
Skylar Frost

Goalie
Midfield
Attack
Midfield

2023
2023
2022
2024



