# 2021 GIRLS LACROSSE ALL-NEPSAC

# **CLASS A**

Loomis Chaffee

Milton Academy

CLASS A			
ALL- NEPSAC			
SCHOOL	NAME	POSITION	YOG
Choate School	Dylan Allen	Midfield	2022
Greenwich Academy	Lila Murray	Defense	2021
Greenwich Academy	Ava Butz	Midfield	2022
Hotchkiss School	Alexandra Bowman	Attack	2021
Hotchkiss School	Jami-Lynn MacDonald	Attack	2022
Hotchkiss School	Ellie Traggio	Midfield	2022
Holy Child	Lekha English	Midfield	2021
Holy Child	Karlie Jellinek	Defense	2021
Kent School	Hannah Kent	Midfield	2021
Loomis Chaffee	Gisele Todd	Goalie	2021
Loomis Chaffee	Maggie Bankowski	Midfield	2023
Milton Academy	Josie Vogel	Midfield	2021
Milton Academy	Jayne Feeney	Midfield	2022
Noble and Greenough School	Emma Davis	Midfield	2022
Noble and Greenough School	Abigail Roberts	Midfield	2022
Noble and Greenough School	Sophie Ensley	Goalie	2022
Phillips Academy Andover	Kennedy Everson	Goalie	2021
Phillips Academy Andover	Isabela Miller	Attack	2021
Phillips Exeter Academy	Tessa Shields	Midfield	2021
Phillips Exeter Academy	Tia Reaman	goalie	2021
Phillips Exeter Academy	Rachel Shu	Midfield	2021
Sacred Heart Greenwich	Grace Lillis	Midfield	2021
Sacred Heart Greenwich	Rachel Keefe	Goalie	2021
St. Paul's School	Emmaline Ekstrand	Attack	2021
St. Paul's School	Abigail Cotraro	Midfield	2021
Taft School	Chase Melchionni	Attack	2022
Taft School	Truus van Wees	Attack	2024
ALL- NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION			
SCHOOL	NAME	POSITION	YOG
Greenwich Academy	Ellie Burdick	Midfield	2023
Greenwich Academy	Ellie Johnson	Defense	2023
Holy Child	Annie Semprevivo	Goalie	2021
Holy Child	Katharine Forst	Attack	2021
Loomis Chaffee	Caroline Appleyard	Midfield	2021

Grace Murphy

Kathryn Fernandopulle

Defense

Midfield

2021

2021

Milton Academy	Lilly Stoller	Defense	2022
Noble and Greenough School	Fiona O'Keeffe	Attack	2023
Noble and Greenough School	Katy McCullough	Midfield	2022
Noble and Greenough School	Ellie Bayard	Defense	2021
Phillips Academy Andover	Tory Rider	Attack	2022
Phillips Exeter Academy	Charlotte Lisa	Defense	2021
Phillips Exeter Academy	Caroline Kagan	Defense	2021
Phillips Exeter Academy	Marymegan Wright	Midfield	2021
Sacred Heart Greenwich	Franny O'Brien	Midfield	2022
Sacred Heart Greenwich	Lauren Giuriceo	Defense	2022
St. Paul's School	Eden Wright	Attack	2022
St. Paul's School	Lila Trussell	Attack	2022
Tabor Academy	Caroline Donley	Defense	2021
Taft School	Caroline Messer	Midfield	2022

# CLASS B

# **ALL- NEPSAC**

SCHOOL	NAME	POSITION	YOG
Brooks School	Kate Coughlin	Attack	2022
Brooks School	Molly Driscoll	Midfield	2023
Greenwich Country Day	Ella Wilner	Attack	2025
Greenwich Country Day	Saedi Gibbs	Attack	2023
Middlesex School	Hannah Barron	Midfield	2022
Pingree School	Kendall Traveis	Midfield	2021
Pingree School	Sophie Shuman	Defense	2021
Rivers School	Britt Narwock	Midfield	2022
Rye Country Day School	Caroline Keating	Midfield	2021
St. George's School	Riley Cochrane	Attack	2021
St. George's School	Izzy Lahah	Midfield	2023
St. Mark's School	Lauren Tolve	Midfield	2021
St. Mark's School	Alicia Souliotis	Goalie	2021
Thayer Academy	Emily English	Goalie	2021
Thayer Academy	Lindsey Wilmot	Defense	2022
The Governor's Academy	Lilla Reinertson	Attack	2022
The Governor's Academy	Callie Batchelder	Attack	2023
Westminster School	Sam Deleo	Midfield	2021
Williston Northampton	Grace Bean	Attack	2022
Williston Northampton	Emily Zambarano	Defense/Midfield	2021
Winsor School	Caroline Cromwell	Midfield	2021
Winsor School	Julia Ryan	Midfield	2022

# **AII-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION**

SCHOOL	NAME	POSITION	YOG
Brooks School	Emma Houlihan	Goalie	2021
Brooks School	Maddy Dombal	Midfield	2022
Dana Hall School	May Young	Attack	2021
Dexter Southfield	Ava Brosnan	Attack/Mid	2023
Dexter Southfield	Izzy DiModica	Attack	2023
Groton School	Neve Ley	Midfield	2021
Lawrence Academy	Camille Pontone	Attack	2021
Middlesex School	Margeaux Matz	Midfield	2023
Pingree	Cameron Traveis	Midfield	2023
Pingree	Schuyler Lloyd	Midfield	2023
Rivers School	T Sallie	Defense	2021
Rye Country Day School	Olivia Lauri	Midfield	2021
St. George's School	Alban Erdle	Midfield	2023
St. George's School	Elizabeth Savage	Goalkeeper	2023
Thayer Academy	Caroline Lally	Midfield	2022
The Governor's Academy	Cara Nugent	Goal	2021
The Governor's Academy	Ashley Hart	Midfield	2021
Westminster School	Elizabeth Symonds	Goalie	2023
Williston Northampton	Madison Hamilton	Defense	2021
Williston Northampton	Maeve Reynolds	Attack	2022

# CLASS C

# **ALL- NEPSAC**

SCHOOL	NAME	POSITION	YOG
Brewster Academy	Courtney Quirk	Midfield	2022
Brewster Academy	Sophia Renaud	Midfield	2022
Cheshire Academy	Lauren Davis	Midfield	2021
Cheshire Academy	Alexis Tolentino	Defense	2021
Cushing Academy	Kloe Martin	Attack	2021
Cushing Academy	Shea Verrier	Attack	2021
Dexter Southfield	Caitlin Hicks	Midfield/Defense	2022
Dexter Southfield	Pauline Vien	Goalie	2023
Greens Farms Academy	Emma Orenstein	Midfield	2023
Greens Farms Academy	Mary Grace Dellisanti	Defense/Draw	2021
Holderness School	Noelle Boes	Attack	2022
Kimball Union Academy	Allie McCorkle	Midfield	2023
New Hampton School	Julia Pellerin	Attack	2023
New Hampton School	Cass Belsito	Midfield	2022
Pomfret School	Baily Sheehan	Attack	2021

Pomfret School	Bridget Horst	Midfield	2022
Proctor Academy	Natalie Daniels	Midfield	2022
Proctor Academy	Emily O'Rourke	Attack	2021
St. Luke's School	Annalise Correia	Midfield	2022
St. Luke's School	Ryan Weil	Midfield	2021
Wilbraham & Monson Academy	Payton Klepacki	Middie	2022
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION			
SCHOOL	NAME	POSITION	YOG
Brewster Academy	Maeve O'Keefe	Attack	2022
Brewster Academy	Lauren Ward	Attack	2022
Cheshire Academy	Emma McCrea	Midfield	2021
Cheshire Academy	Grace Maurice	Attack	2023
Concord Academy	Rose Sinkus	Midfield	2021
Cushing Academy	Julia Cole	Goalie	2021
Dexter Southfield	Ava Brosnan	Attack/Mid	2023
Dexter Southfield	Izzy DiModica	Attack	2023
Hamden Hall Country Day School	Bella Mecca	Midfield	2021
Holderness School	Lily Strohecker	Midfield	2022
Kimball Union Academy	Eloise Davis	Midfield	2021
King School	Sadie Houston	Attack	2021
New Hampton School	Sam Rivet	Midfield	2021
New Hampton School	Casey Chesner	Midfield	2022
St. Luke's School	Molly Kim	Defense	2021
St. Luke's School	Sarah Beran	Midfield	2023
Wilbraham & Monson Academy	Grace Dineen	Defense	2021
Wilbraham & Monson Academy	Charlotte Derose	Attack	2021
CLASS D			
ALL- NEPSAC			
SCHOOL	NAME	POSITION	YOG
Landmark School	Isabella Cahill	Midfield	2021
Landmark School	Ankia Jenkins	Midfield	2022
Williams School	Lucy Fader	Attack	2023
Williams School	Maria Angelini	Goalie	2022
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION			
SCHOOL	NAME	POSITION	YOG
Dublin School	Liza Runyon	Attack	2021
Kents Hill School	Maddie Sheffield	Midfield	2021
Landmark School	Heather Graham	Defense/ Mid	2021
Landinary School	Heather Granann	PCICHOC! IVIIU	2021

Landmark School	Hannah Tsouvalas	Goalie	2023
St. Andrew's School	Lulu Arnone	Midfield	2023
Williams School	Sarah Cole	Attack	2022
Williams School	Skylar Frost	Midfield	2024